
Will you be using a generator?

List appliances or equipment you will be using:

Description of items to be sold:                                                                                                              

SETUP:  

SECURITY:  

TEAR  .  

DOWN: .

TAXES:  

RULES &  .  

POLICIES: .

PAYMENT:  

Vendor Signature:      Date:    

Total 

Amount

 Paid $: Check #:

Venmo

Transaction ID #:

PayPal

Transaction ID #:                  

E-Mail & Website:  

Melba Olde Tyme 4th of July Celebration

Craft Booth Application

By typing or writing your name below you read and agree to the rules & policies outlined in this document.

Business Name:  

Contact Name:  

Address:  

City/State/Zip:  

Phone/Cell #:  

Regardles of a having a Tax ID number or not you will be required to fill out a Temporary Sales Tax Permit. This will help protect yourselves and the (not for 

profit) 4th of July Committee. We will have these permits available at the booth ran by Kyle Sharp. Fill these forms out and return them to Kyle's booth 

ASAP!

1.  We are on the School Grounds so please follow their rules. Smoking, Alcohol, and Firearms are NOT permitted on School Grounds.

2.  Vendors may NOT sell water, alcohol, fireworks, firearms, knives, blow guns, toy guns that shoot hard projectiles, tasers, throwing stars, 

stink bombs (including spray cans), spray string, pornographic material, and anything advertising or promoting any illegal activities or 

substances on the School property.

3.  Each vendor is responsible for his/her own liability. The Melba 4th of July Committee shall not be held liable in the case of fire, theft, or breakage whether 

willful or accidental. The Melba 4th of July Committee is released from liability for the loss, injury, and damage to property 

of exhibitor during the celebration.

4.  Before the Fireworks Program (usually 10:00 PM until 10:30 PM) vendors will be required to lower and turn off overhead lights, high flags, 

banners, and signs so as to not interfere with audience viewing of the show.

5.  After the Fireworks Program, extreme caution in vehicle movement shall be exercised to prevent accidents or injury. 

6.  The 4th of July Committee reserves the right to remove any vendor who is found in violation of these rules and policies. 

Please remember in your participation of this event that it is put together completely by volunteers. If you see something, say something. Any help in 

keeping this community event clean and fun is greatly appreciated. We welcome any comments or suggestions you may have to help us make this a better 

event for you. You can direct questions & comments to (208) 204-8537 or Email Melba4thCraftBooths@gmail.com. 

Let's have a safe, sane, and profitable holiday this year!

Sincerely,

Kyle Sharp (Vendor Chairman) & The Melba 4th of July Committee

Power for Spaces:  

Total $ Paid:  

Craft Space Sizes:  

If your booth is not approved by the Committee you will be re-imbursed. However, booth fees and payments are non-refundable for any other reason after 

June 30th. Enter your payment information at the bottom of this form. You can make your payment by any of the three options below: 

1. Check:  Make checks payable to Melba 4th of July Committee and mail to P.O. Box 44, Melba, ID 83641.

2. Venmo:  In the Venmo App search for Melba 4th Craft Booths and make you total payment from above to @Melba4thCraftBooths.

3. Paypal:  You'll find a Paypal link and information on the Melba 4th of July website.

We will have security the night before the celebration. Please read through the Rules & Policies for liability of personal properties.

Setup will be from 4:00 PM until dark the day before the celebration and the morning of the celebration until  9 AM.  ALL vehicles not given permission 

to be on the school grounds need to be out of the craft area by 9 AM the day of the celebration.

No vehicles will be allowed in the Food or Craft area for tear down until after the Fireworks. Exit Gates must not be blocked during setup or 

tear down.

NO STROLLING VENDERS!

After you have read over the info below, signed at the bottom, and sent us a copy of this form via E-mail or standard Mail with 

your payment according to the above listing we will E-Mail your booth number(s) and any other applicable information. 

With that in mind READ this form and fill it out accurately please.

Limited power availability to certain spaces and purchase is per space. Power cords are NOT provided so bring your own. 150' of power cord 

recommended. No air conditioners or refridgeration units allowed due to overloading power circuits.

# of powered spaces purchased:  120V $35.00 per space

12' x 12'

24' x 12'

$75.00 per space

$125.00 per space

# of single spaces purchased:  

# of double spaces purchased:  

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
PolyLine

Kyle
Text Box
Yes

Kyle
Text Box
No



M
elba City Hall

East Fence Line

Power
Hub

Power
Hub

Melba Olde Tyme 4th of July Craft Vendor Booth Layout

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

33

11

12

13

14

15

161718192021

22

23

24

25

26

28 29 30 31 3257

35

36

37

38

39

404142434445

46

47

48

49

50

52 53 54 55 56

58596061626364656667686970717273
74

75

76

77

78

79

80

80

82

183

10273451


	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Group1: Off
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box41: Off
	Check Box42: Off
	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box47: Off
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box49: Off
	Check Box50: Off
	Check Box51: Off
	Check Box52: Off
	Check Box53: Off
	Check Box54: Off
	Check Box55: Off
	Check Box56: Off
	Check Box57: Off
	Check Box58: Off
	Check Box59: Off
	Check Box60: Off
	Check Box61: Off
	Check Box62: Off
	Check Box63: Off
	Check Box64: Off
	Check Box65: Off
	Check Box66: Off
	Check Box67: Off
	Check Box68: Off
	Check Box69: Off
	Check Box70: Off
	Check Box71: Off
	Check Box72: Off
	Check Box73: Off
	Check Box74: Off
	Check Box75: Off
	Check Box76: Off
	Check Box77: Off
	Check Box78: Off
	Check Box79: Off
	Check Box80: Off
	Check Box81: Off
	Check Box82: Off
	Check Box83: Off


