Melba Olde Tyme 4th of July Celebration Craft Booth Application

	2:											
ess:												
State/Zip	:											
ne/Cell #:												
ail & Web	site:											
	Craft Space Sizes: -	12' x 12' 24' x 12'	\$75.00 per space \$125.00 per space	# of single spaces purchased: # of double spaces purchased:								
	Power for Spaces:	120V	\$35.00 per space	# of powered spaces purchased:								
				Total \$ Paid:								
	-			er cords are NOT provided so bring your own. 150 ts allowed due to overloading power circuits.	of power cord							
			NO STROLLING V	ENDERS!								
	Will you be using a generator? Yes No											
	List appliances or equipment you will be using:											
	Description of items to be sold:											
		ding to the above lis	ting we will E-Mail your	sent us a copy of this form via E-mail or sta booth number(s) and any other applicable I fill it out accurately please.								
SETUP:	Setup will be from 4:00 PM until dark the day before the celebration and the morning of the celebration until 9 AM. ALL vehicles not given permission to be on the school grounds need to be out of the craft area by 9 AM the day of the celebration.											
CURITY:	We will have security the nigh											
TEAR		t before the celebration.	Please read through the Rule		etup or							
TEAR DOWN:	No vehicles will be allowed in tear down. Regardles of a having a Tax ID	t before the celebration. the Food or Craft area to the read to t	Please read through the Rule for tear down until after the pe required to fill out a Tempo	s & Policies for liability of personal properties.	lves and the (not							
TEAR DOWN: TAXES:	No vehicles will be allowed in tear down. Regardles of a having a Tax ID profit) 4th of July Committee. ASAP! 1. We are on the School Grou 2. Vendors may NOT sell wate stink bombs (including spray c substances on the School prop 3. Each vendor is responsible willful or accidental. The Melb of exhibitor during the celebra	number or not you will keep will have these permends so please follow their, alcohol, fireworks, fireworks, spray string, pornogerty. for his/her own liability. a 4th of July Committee tion.	Please read through the Rule for tear down until after the per required to fill out a Temporality available at the booth range of the same	Fireworks. Exit Gates must not be blocked during so orary Sales Tax Permit. This will help protect yoursel by Kyle Sharp. Fill these forms out and return them Firearms are NOT permitted on School Grounds. Gauns that shoot hard projectiles, tasers, throwing stag advertising or promoting any illegal activities or the shall not be held liable in the case of fire, theft, ie loss, injury, and damage to property	lves and the (not to Kyle's booth ars,							
TEAR DOWN: TAXES:	No vehicles will be allowed in tear down. Regardles of a having a Tax ID profit) 4th of July Committee. ASAP! 1. We are on the School Grou 2. Vendors may NOT sell wate stink bombs (including spray c substances on the School prop 3. Each vendor is responsible willful or accidental. The Melb of exhibitor during the celebra 4. Before the Fireworks Program banners, and signs so as to not 5. After the Fireworks Program	number or not you will keep will have these permends so please follow their, alcohol, fireworks, fireworks, spray string, pornogerty. for his/her own liability. a 4th of July Committee tion. am (usually 10:00 PM untinterfere with audience on, extreme caution in ve	Please read through the Rule for tear down until after the see required to fill out a Temposits available at the booth ran rules. Smoking, Alcohol, and earms, knives, blow guns, toy graphic material, and anything The Melba 4th of July Commits released from liability for the til 10:30 PM) vendors will be viewing of the show.	Fireworks. Exit Gates must not be blocked during secondary Sales Tax Permit. This will help protect yourseled by Kyle Sharp. Fill these forms out and return them Firearms are NOT permitted on School Grounds. It is gadvertising or promoting any illegal activities or attee shall not be held liable in the case of fire, theft,	lves and the (not for the to Kyle's booth stars, ars, or breakage whe							
TEAR DOWN: TAXES: RULES & POLICIES:	No vehicles will be allowed in tear down. Regardles of a having a Tax ID profit) 4th of July Committee. ASAP! 1. We are on the School Grou 2. Vendors may NOT sell wates stink bombs (including spray of substances on the School prop 3. Each vendor is responsible willful or accidental. The Melb of exhibitor during the celebrate. Before the Fireworks Program banners, and signs so as to not 5. After the Fireworks Program 6. The 4th of July Committee. If your booth is not approved June 30th. Enter your paymen 1. Check: Make checks payable.	number or not you will keep will have these permends so please follow their, alcohol, fireworks, fireworks, spray string, pornogerty. for his/her own liability. a 4th of July Committee tion. In am (usually 10:00 PM und interfere with audience m, extreme caution in vertex reserves the right to remember to Melba 4th of July Cosearch for Melba 4th Crasser of the committee of the	Please read through the Rule for tear down until after the see required to fill out a Temposits available at the booth ran rules. Smoking, Alcohol, and earms, knives, blow guns, toy graphic material, and anything The Melba 4th of July Commitis released from liability for the til 10:30 PM) vendors will be viewing of the show. hicle movement shall be exert ove any vendor who is found fill be re-imbursed. However, but of this form. You can make mittee and mail to P.O. Booth the shooth of th	Fireworks. Exit Gates must not be blocked during so orary Sales Tax Permit. This will help protect yoursel by Kyle Sharp. Fill these forms out and return them Firearms are NOT permitted on School Grounds. It is gadvertising or promoting any illegal activities or advertising or promoting any illegal activities or attee shall not be held liable in the case of fire, theft, he loss, injury, and damage to property required to lower and turn off overhead lights, high cised to prevent accidents or injury. In violation of these rules and policies. Dooth fees and payments are non-refundable for an e your payment by any of the three options below: 44, Melba, ID 83641. payment from above to @Melba4thCraftBooths.	lves and the (not for the to Kyle's booth cars, the to breakage when the to be the total to be the total to be the total to be the total t							
TEAR DOWN: TAXES: RULES & POLICIES:	No vehicles will be allowed in tear down. Regardles of a having a Tax ID profit) 4th of July Committee. ASAP! 1. We are on the School Grou 2. Vendors may NOT sell water stink bombs (including spray of substances on the School prop 3. Each vendor is responsible willful or accidental. The Melb of exhibitor during the celebrar 4. Before the Fireworks Program banners, and signs so as to not 5. After the Fireworks Program 6. The 4th of July Committee If your booth is not approved June 30th. Enter your paymen 1. Check: Make checks payabl 2. Venmo: In the Venmo App 3. Paypal: You'll find a Paypal Please remember in your keeping this community ever	number or not you will keep will have these permembers of the collow their and so please follow their ans), spray string, pornogorety. for his/her own liability. a 4th of July Committee tion. am (usually 10:00 PM under the collow their audience my extreme caution in vertice and the collow their audience my extreme caution in vertice to Melba 4th of July Collow to Melba 4th Craftink and information on the coarticipation of this even at clean and fun is greatly you. You can direct question.	Please read through the Rule for tear down until after the per required to fill out a Temporality available at the booth randers, knives, blow guns, toy agraphic material, and anything The Melba 4th of July Commits released from liability for the til 10:30 PM) vendors will be viewing of the show. Hicle movement shall be exert ove any vendor who is found till be re-imbursed. However, low of this form. You can make mail to P.O. Booth and make you total the Melba 4th of July website to that it is put together comply appreciated. We welcome as	Fireworks. Exit Gates must not be blocked during sectorary Sales Tax Permit. This will help protect yoursel by Kyle Sharp. Fill these forms out and return them Firearms are NOT permitted on School Grounds. It is guaranteed in the case of fire, the fire advertising or promoting any illegal activities or attention to be held liable in the case of fire, the fire loss, injury, and damage to property required to lower and turn off overhead lights, high cised to prevent accidents or injury. In violation of these rules and policies. Dooth fees and payments are non-refundable for an eyour payment by any of the three options below: 444, Melba, ID 83641. payment from above to @Melba4thCraftBooths. Detely by volunteers. If you see something, say some my comments or suggestions you may have to help to the comments or suggestions you may have to help to the case of the payment of the payments or suggestions you may have to help to the case of the payment of the payments of the payment of the pa	lves and the (not for to Kyle's booth stars, and the formal stars							

Total
Amount Venmo PayPal
Paid \$: Check #: Transaction ID #: Transaction ID #:

Date:

Vendor Signature:

								East Fer	nce Line								
74	73	72	71	70	69	68	67	66	65	64	63	62	61	60	59	58	
75																	9
76		45	44	43	42	41	40			21	20	19	18	17	16		8
77		46					39			22					15		7
78		47					38			23					14		6
79		48			Power Hub		37			24			Power Hub		13		5
80		49					36			25					12		4
80		50					35			26					11		3
82		51					34			27					10		2
83		52	53	54	55	56	57			28	29	30	31	32	33		1